7:30 -

8:00 -

8:15 —

8:00

8:15

9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00

-10:15

10:15-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30

:1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:30

. Desecg)u’rh .

Cenfer’ ¢
S

4]
“%a tiona| heaW™ ke

-

.

SOUTHEAST
Mine Safety & Health

Conference

Pre-conference Industrial Hygiene & Health Track
Registration

Kick -Off
Alex Ream

“Your Data Tells a Story and a Database will Let You Read It. The Value and
Importance of an Industrial Hygiene Database.”

Kelly Bailey, Consulting, LLC, C.1.H., FAIHA

“MSHA’s Update”
Patrick (Shawn) Sharp, CSP, MSHA

Break

“Conducting a Silica Exposure Assessment — Lessons Learned from the OSHA
Silica Standard”

Michael Peelish, Esq., Mining Engineer and Lawyer- Law Office of Adele L. Abrams

Lunch will be provided. Networking opportunity with attendees.

“Industrial Hygiene: What It Is & How to Use It to Prevent Occupational Disease”
Sonny Weeks, CIH | HSE Consulting Services Leader

""Creating a Culture of Health™
Chad McDougal, CIH, CSP Director, Safety & Health VVulcan Materials

Break

”Using a Qualitative Risk Assessment Tool to Prioritize OD Exposures in Mines”
Richard Newton, CIH- Technical Director, Industrial hygiene Services
Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.
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