

Pre-conference Industrial Hygiene & Health Track

7:30 - 8:00	Registration
8:00 - 8:15	Kick -Off Alex Ream
8:15 – 9:15	"Your Data Tells a Story and a Database will Let You Read It. The Value and Importance of an Industrial Hygiene Database." Kelly Bailey, Consulting, LLC, C.I.H., FAIHA
9:15-10:00	"MSHA's Update" Patrick (Shawn) Sharp, CSP, MSHA
10:00 - 10:15	Break
10:15-11:30	"Conducting a Silica Exposure Assessment – Lessons Learned from the OSHA Silica Standard" Michael Peelish, Esq., Mining Engineer and Lawyer- Law Office of Adele L. Abrams
11:30-12:30	Lunch will be provided. Networking opportunity with attendees.
12:30:1:30	"Industrial Hygiene: What It Is & How to Use It to Prevent Occupational Disease" Sonny Weeks, CIH HSE Consulting Services Leader
1:30-2:30	"Creating a Culture of Health" Chad McDougal, CIH, CSP Director, Safety & Health Vulcan Materials
2:30-2:45	Break
2:45-3:30	"Using a Qualitative Risk Assessment Tool to Prioritize OD Exposures in Mines" Richard Newton, CIH- Technical Director, Industrial hygiene Services Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.



